

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3417/2022
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-03-2022
in CRL IA No. 1945/2021 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Bombay)

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(IA No. 53942/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT, IA No. 54423/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES AND IA No. 53944/2022 - PERMISSION TO
FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 05-05-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, AOR
Mr. Rohan Shah, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Amey Nabar, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aravind Raj, Adv.
Ms. Drishti R., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suraj Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra, Adv.
M/S. K Ashar & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Heard learned Senior counsel appearing for the parties.
2. Learned Senior counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent No.1 seeks time to file the Counter Affidavit.
3. In view of the above, list the matter on 12.05.2022.
4. Reply, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)